
ENT LA CHALOPINIERE 27/11/21 sam. 27/11/2021 19:20
Résultats temps intermédiaires Page 1 OE12 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2019 

Pl . NOM C mps

VIOLET LONG  (8) 7.0 km 21 P
1(100) 2(101) 3(102) 4(103) 5(110) 6(105) 7(107) 8(106) 9(108) 10(109) 11(112) 12(111) 13(104) 14(113)

15(114) 16(66) 17(117) 18(68) 19(115) 20(66) 21(118) Arr

1 2 Timothy BLOT VIL 56:39 1:57 4:05 6:03 7:18 11:19 18:36 20:25 21:04 27:02 28:25 31:35 34:20 36:57 40:31
8807GE LO Sanchey 1:57 2:08 1:58 1:15 4:01 7:17 1:49 0:39 5:58 1:23 3:10 2:45 2:37 3:34

43:21 46:03 47:37 49:40 51:14 52:15 55:52 56:39
2:50 2:42 1:34 2:03 1:34 1:01 3:37 0:47

2 4 Lilian LE GUEVELLOU VIL 59:59 2:30 5:28 8:26 9:54 14:04 21:01 23:24 24:24 30:03 31:50 33:42 36:59 40:17 42:53
4504CE ASCO ORLEANS 2:30 2:58 2:58 1:28 4:10 6:57 2:23 1:00 5:39 1:47 1:52 3:17 3:18 2:36

46:12 50:07 51:24 53:30 55:39 57:07 58:59 59:59
3:19 3:55 1:17 2:06 2:09 1:28 1:52 1:00

3 34 Bertrand NEUILLY VIL 1:11:44 2:00 7:32 10:25 11:52 16:46 23:42 26:01 26:58 34:00 35:49 38:08 41:52 44:37 47:48
4504CE ASCO ORLEANS 2:00 5:32 2:53 1:27 4:54 6:56 2:19 0:57 7:02 1:49 2:19 3:44 2:45 3:11

51:05 58:23 1:01:46 1:04:05 1:06:07 1:08:05 1:10:26 1:11:44
3:17 7:18 3:23 2:19 2:02 1:58 2:21 1:18

4 22 Franck BARALDI VIL 1:22:26 3:12 6:56 9:33 11:23 17:48 26:06 28:59 30:09 39:06 41:26 44:07 47:35 50:14 53:54
4504CE ASCO ORLEANS 3:12 3:44 2:37 1:50 6:25 8:18 2:53 1:10 8:57 2:20 2:41 3:28 2:39 3:40

58:10 1:03:04 1:05:05 1:09:29 1:11:57 1:16:31 1:20:16 1:22:26 1:06:29
4:16 4:54 2:01 4:24 2:28 4:34 3:45 2:10 *86

5 3 Nicolas ROLLAND VIL 1:25:25 2:22 9:45 13:10 15:01 22:30 32:22 35:23 36:51 43:20 45:08 47:26 51:03 53:44 56:55
Non Licencié NL 2:22 7:23 3:25 1:51 7:29 9:52 3:01 1:28 6:29 1:48 2:18 3:37 2:41 3:11

1:00:08 1:04:09 1:06:12 1:15:54 1:18:53 1:21:43 1:23:55 1:25:25
3:13 4:01 2:03 9:42 2:59 2:50 2:12 1:30

6 6 Christophe EYNARD VIL 1:44:19 1:54 6:08 23:50 25:33 30:21 41:15 44:27 45:34 53:43 57:31 59:41 1:04:22 1:08:39 1:13:05
4504CE ASCO ORLEANS 1:54 4:14 17:42 1:43 4:48 10:54 3:12 1:07 8:09 3:48 2:10 4:41 4:17 4:26

1:17:03 1:22:19 1:28:17 1:32:47 1:36:49 1:40:31 1:43:10 1:44:19
3:58 5:16 5:58 4:30 4:02 3:42 2:39 1:09

7 1 Caroline VACA VIL 1:57:44 2:14 6:04 16:23 19:02 25:11 36:11 41:33 42:53 53:36 55:41 58:49 1:03:48 1:08:26 1:12:40
4504CE ASCO ORLEANS 2:14 3:50 10:19 2:39 6:09 11:00 5:22 1:20 10:43 2:05 3:08 4:59 4:38 4:14

1:17:20 1:35:49 1:39:09 1:45:56 1:49:36 1:52:33 1:56:09 1:57:44
4:40 18:29 3:20 6:47 3:40 2:57 3:36 1:35

5 David BESSON VIL pm 1:36 4:02 7:28 8:27 12:14 18:46 20:42 21:21 26:36 28:13 29:31 34:37 ----- 39:50
4504CE ASCO ORLEANS 1:36 2:26 3:26 0:59 3:47 6:32 1:56 0:39 5:15 1:37 1:18 5:06 5:13

42:58 46:42 48:53 50:41 ----- 56:09 1:00:19 1:01:26 36:30
3:08 3:44 2:11 1:48 5:28 4:10 1:07 *108

VIOLET COURT  (10) 5.5 km 18 P
1(100) 2(101) 3(102) 4(103) 5(110) 6(108) 7(109) 8(112) 9(111) 10(104) 11(113) 12(114) 13(66) 14(117)

15(120) 16(115) 17(66) 18(118) Arr

1 10 Gabriel MESSIRE VIC 1:08:12 2:17 6:08 10:20 12:34 18:23 22:19 24:32 26:52 34:47 38:29 43:55 47:33 51:43 54:58
4504CE ASCO ORLEANS 2:17 3:51 4:12 2:14 5:49 3:56 2:13 2:20 7:55 3:42 5:26 3:38 4:10 3:15

56:57 1:00:43 1:03:27 1:06:51 1:08:12
1:59 3:46 2:44 3:24 1:21

2 25 David NIAF VIC 1:11:44 2:03 5:10 7:19 14:30 22:50 27:50 29:48 32:45 37:48 42:12 47:30 51:24 55:52 57:59
4504CE ASCO ORLEANS 2:03 3:07 2:09 7:11 8:20 5:00 1:58 2:57 5:03 4:24 5:18 3:54 4:28 2:07

1:00:20 1:05:01 1:07:05 1:10:08 1:11:44 1:00:00
2:21 4:41 2:04 3:03 1:36 *121

3 26 Christophe BOURJADE VIC 1:12:13 2:14 5:16 7:16 14:41 23:00 28:08 30:25 32:56 38:03 43:01 47:42 51:35 56:08 57:57
4504CE ASCO ORLEANS 2:14 3:02 2:00 7:25 8:19 5:08 2:17 2:31 5:07 4:58 4:41 3:53 4:33 1:49

1:00:26 1:05:13 1:07:29 1:10:18 1:12:13
2:29 4:47 2:16 2:49 1:55

4 23 Jean-Pierre ROUXEL VIC 1:13:04 3:25 7:39 10:47 13:29 19:37 23:49 26:21 28:56 33:11 36:34 45:08 48:41 53:48 55:36
4504CE ASCO ORLEANS 3:25 4:14 3:08 2:42 6:08 4:12 2:32 2:35 4:15 3:23 8:34 3:33 5:07 1:48

59:36 1:06:17 1:09:00 1:11:02 1:13:04
4:00 6:41 2:43 2:02 2:02

5 11 Laure BOUTON VIC 1:17:54 2:47 7:37 11:48 14:15 19:42 23:55 26:19 31:42 36:52 41:19 44:58 48:57 55:29 59:33
4504CE ASCO ORLEANS 2:47 4:50 4:11 2:27 5:27 4:13 2:24 5:23 5:10 4:27 3:39 3:59 6:32 4:04

1:01:58 1:07:31 1:10:02 1:15:35 1:17:54
2:25 5:33 2:31 5:33 2:19
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Pl . NOM C mps

VIOLET COURT  (10) 5.5 km 18 P (suite)

1(100) 2(101) 3(102) 4(103) 5(110) 6(108) 7(109) 8(112) 9(111) 10(104) 11(113) 12(114) 13(66) 14(117)
15(120) 16(115) 17(66) 18(118) Arr

6 24 Vanessa BENESSY VIC 1:25:55 3:35 7:26 23:04 25:26 31:37 35:28 37:36 41:26 46:25 50:08 56:32 1:01:20 1:06:55 1:10:23
4504CE ASCO ORLEANS 3:35 3:51 15:38 2:22 6:11 3:51 2:08 3:50 4:59 3:43 6:24 4:48 5:35 3:28

1:12:46 1:17:48 1:19:56 1:23:48 1:25:55 1:24:24
2:23 5:02 2:08 3:52 2:07 *118

7 7 Julien RAMEL VIC 1:28:48 2:53 6:52 10:23 13:41 19:58 25:22 35:42 40:49 45:15 48:30 52:36 56:44 1:03:10 1:06:49
4504CE ASCO ORLEANS 2:53 3:59 3:31 3:18 6:17 5:24 10:20 5:07 4:26 3:15 4:06 4:08 6:26 3:39

1:09:38 1:19:50 1:22:16 1:25:22 1:28:48 1:25:40
2:49 10:12 2:26 3:06 3:26 *118

8 Françoise MARTINEZ VIC 1:36:37 3:05 7:13 11:08 13:34 20:55 25:19 29:08 32:20 44:45 49:21 56:12 1:03:31 1:10:51 1:16:58
4504CE ASCO ORLEANS 3:05 4:08 3:55 2:26 7:21 4:24 3:49 3:12 12:25 4:36 6:51 7:19 7:20 6:07

1:20:54 1:26:55 1:29:54 1:33:33 1:36:37
3:56 6:01 2:59 3:39 3:04

9 9 Laurent MARTEL VIC 1:39:58 4:07 9:19 12:43 15:21 23:15 28:06 31:40 34:45 43:02 46:29 52:35 1:02:45 1:18:07 1:21:30
4504CE ASCO ORLEANS 4:07 5:12 3:24 2:38 7:54 4:51 3:34 3:05 8:17 3:27 6:06 10:10 15:22 3:23

1:25:21 1:32:03 1:34:35 1:38:21 1:39:58
3:51 6:42 2:32 3:46 1:37

10 8 Thomas JUNCKER VIC 1:40:49 5:58 9:22 18:24 20:16 26:45 31:05 33:42 49:44 56:43 1:02:16 1:06:01 1:10:29 1:15:22 1:18:32
4504CE ASCO ORLEANS 5:58 3:24 9:02 1:52 6:29 4:20 2:37 16:02 6:59 5:33 3:45 4:28 4:53 3:10

1:20:52 1:32:32 1:35:23 1:38:49 1:40:49
2:20 11:40 2:51 3:26 2:00

ORANGE  (10) 4.2 km 15 P
1(103) 2(101) 3(110) 4(111) 5(108) 6(109) 7(112) 8(113) 9(115) 10(119) 11(120) 12(117) 13(66) 14(68)

15(115) Arr

1 16 Vesna LIMHOEUR Or 54:59 2:33 7:09 15:19 17:27 21:29 24:13 27:22 29:16 35:35 38:51 41:03 43:57 46:15 48:55
4504CE ASCO ORLEANS 2:33 4:36 8:10 2:08 4:02 2:44 3:09 1:54 6:19 3:16 2:12 2:54 2:18 2:40

52:09 54:59
3:14 2:50

2 15 Céline MICHELET Or 1:00:51 1:44 8:58 12:58 18:16 23:11 25:42 28:59 30:43 36:26 39:10 40:52 44:02 50:38 54:19
4504CE ASCO ORLEANS 1:44 7:14 4:00 5:18 4:55 2:31 3:17 1:44 5:43 2:44 1:42 3:10 6:36 3:41

57:54 1:00:51
3:35 2:57

3 14 Laurence GOGET Or 1:01:58 5:21 10:25 16:38 18:32 23:01 26:18 29:42 31:30 38:13 41:14 43:07 46:30 50:39 55:06
4504CE ASCO ORLEANS 5:21 5:04 6:13 1:54 4:29 3:17 3:24 1:48 6:43 3:01 1:53 3:23 4:09 4:27

58:39 1:01:58
3:33 3:19

4 13 Karine BLOT Or 1:06:28 4:01 10:53 18:03 20:18 24:05 26:57 31:05 33:18 40:05 50:01 52:22 55:54 58:46 1:01:04
8807GE LO Sanchey 4:01 6:52 7:10 2:15 3:47 2:52 4:08 2:13 6:47 9:56 2:21 3:32 2:52 2:18

1:03:33 1:06:28
2:29 2:55

5 21 Christine NEUILLY Or 1:08:35 2:18 10:36 17:40 20:13 24:25 28:25 32:23 36:45 43:25 47:26 49:27 53:24 58:33 1:03:02
4504CE ASCO ORLEANS 2:18 8:18 7:04 2:33 4:12 4:00 3:58 4:22 6:40 4:01 2:01 3:57 5:09 4:29

1:05:59 1:08:35
2:57 2:36

6 12 Agnès DURAND Or 1:28:42 3:17 13:37 18:59 21:45 28:33 32:13 37:53 42:39 50:29 53:55 56:34 1:01:03 1:17:51 1:21:11
4504CE ASCO ORLEANS 3:17 10:20 5:22 2:46 6:48 3:40 5:40 4:46 7:50 3:26 2:39 4:29 16:48 3:20

1:24:30 1:28:42
3:19 4:12

7 18 Angèle PRIEUR Or 1:33:00 2:28 9:45 16:04 18:26 24:45 29:21 34:19 51:33 1:00:23 1:05:07 1:07:22 1:11:25 1:18:15 1:24:14
4504CE ASCO ORLEANS 2:28 7:17 6:19 2:22 6:19 4:36 4:58 17:14 8:50 4:44 2:15 4:03 6:50 5:59

1:30:07 1:33:00
5:53 2:53

8 19 Jeanne PRIEUR Or 1:33:07 2:35 10:01 16:15 19:26 25:00 29:15 34:36 51:48 1:00:15 1:04:54 1:07:18 1:11:43 1:18:24 1:24:22
4504CE ASCO ORLEANS 2:35 7:26 6:14 3:11 5:34 4:15 5:21 17:12 8:27 4:39 2:24 4:25 6:41 5:58

1:30:14 1:33:07 1:14:33
5:52 2:53 *89
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ORANGE  (10) 4.2 km 15 P (suite)

1(103) 2(101) 3(110) 4(111) 5(108) 6(109) 7(112) 8(113) 9(115) 10(119) 11(120) 12(117) 13(66) 14(68)
15(115) Arr

9 20 Pierre PRIEUR Or 1:33:17 2:25 9:42 16:19 19:04 24:24 29:04 34:25 51:17 59:40 1:04:40 1:06:56 1:11:07 1:18:10 1:24:12
4504CE ASCO ORLEANS 2:25 7:17 6:37 2:45 5:20 4:40 5:21 16:52 8:23 5:00 2:16 4:11 7:03 6:02

1:29:59 1:33:17
5:47 3:18

10 17 Stéphanie PERQUE Or 1:41:08 15:42 27:06 41:17 43:30 48:13 51:13 55:50 58:21 1:06:46 1:10:46 1:14:29 1:18:03 1:24:35 1:32:39
4504CE ASCO ORLEANS 15:42 11:24 14:11 2:13 4:43 3:00 4:37 2:31 8:25 4:00 3:43 3:34 6:32 8:04

1:37:24 1:41:08
4:45 3:44

JAUNE  (4) 2.7 km 12 P
1(100) 2(112) 3(113) 4(119) 5(121) 6(117) 7(89) 8(66) 9(86) 10(68) 11(98) 12(115) Arr

1 Bruno MATOS Jau 33:39 3:23 8:56 10:32 15:12 18:58 20:49 22:19 23:36 25:22 27:46 29:22 30:54 33:39
Non Licencié NL 3:23 5:33 1:36 4:40 3:46 1:51 1:30 1:17 1:46 2:24 1:36 1:32 2:45

2 32 Jules MORDELET Jau 53:54 3:14 9:48 13:42 24:31 28:10 31:35 33:34 35:43 39:51 45:21 48:25 50:27 53:54
4504CE ASCO ORLEANS 3:14 6:34 3:54 10:49 3:39 3:25 1:59 2:09 4:08 5:30 3:04 2:02 3:27

3 33 Estelle MORDELET Jau 53:59 3:20 9:55 13:51 24:34 28:15 31:39 33:38 35:52 39:59 45:24 48:33 50:31 53:59
4504CE ASCO ORLEANS 3:20 6:35 3:56 10:43 3:41 3:24 1:59 2:14 4:07 5:25 3:09 1:58 3:28

27 Abel BESSON-VANDROM Jau andon 2:04 7:28 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 26:38
4504CE ASCO ORLEANS 2:04 5:24 19:10

VERT BLEU  (4) 1.6 km 9 P
1(97) 2(122) 3(119) 4(98) 5(68) 6(121) 7(86) 8(89) 9(66) Arr

1 30 Marius BESSON VANDR VB 23:43 1:24 4:34 8:00 10:51 14:06 15:37 18:14 19:51 21:33 23:43
4504CE ASCO ORLEANS 1:24 3:10 3:26 2:51 3:15 1:31 2:37 1:37 1:42 2:10

2 31 Armand GRESLIER VB 24:14 1:54 5:04 7:59 11:21 14:56 16:19 18:49 20:22 22:08 24:14
4504CE ASCO ORLEANS 1:54 3:10 2:55 3:22 3:35 1:23 2:30 1:33 1:46 2:06

3 28 Elsa ROLAND VB 24:21 1:38 4:20 6:46 10:46 14:58 16:43 19:02 21:02 22:42 24:21
Non Licencié NL 1:38 2:42 2:26 4:00 4:12 1:45 2:19 2:00 1:40 1:39

4 29 Chloé LORY VB 24:24 1:38 4:20 6:49 10:50 14:59 16:44 19:01 21:05 22:40 24:24
4504CE ASCO ORLEANS 1:38 2:42 2:29 4:01 4:09 1:45 2:17 2:04 1:35 1:44


